
Mansfield City Schools 2017 - 2018 P.O. Box 1448  

Mansfield, OH 44901
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S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Calendar Legend
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 No Students - Staff Only

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Parent/Teacher Conference

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 End of Grading Period

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 No Students or Staff

26 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Opening/Closing Days for Students

Important Dates

District In-Service-No Students Tue., Aug. 15 Grading Periods and Early Release
District In-Service-No Students Wed., Aug. 16 First Semester Aug. 21 - Dec. 20
District In-Service-No Students Thu., Aug. 17 Grading Period I Ends Oct. 13
Teacher Work Day-No Students Fri., Aug. 18 Grading Period 2 Ends Dec. 20
First Day for Students Mon., Aug. 21 Second Semester Jan. 3 - May 23
Labor Day - No School Mon., Sept. 4 Grading Period 3 Ends Mar. 9
Dist In-Service-No Students/End of Qtr 1 Fri., Oct. 13 Grading Period 4 Ends - Early Release May 23
No School Wed., Nov. 22

Thanksgiving Vacation-No School Thu. & Fri., Nov. 23 & 24 Parent/Teacher Conference Dates
High School Exams Dec. 15,18,19 Tues., Oct. 24 for all grade - Early Release 4:00-7:30 PM
Dist In-Service-No Students/End of Qtr 2 Wed., Dec. 20 Thur., Nov. 2 for all grades 4:30-8:00 PM
Winter Recess Begins Thu., Dec. 21 Tues., Jan. 9 for all grades - Early Release 4:00-7:30 PM
MSEA Day - No Students Mon., Jan. 2 Thur., Jan. 18 for all grades 4:30-8:00 PM
School Reconvenes Wed., Jan. 3

Martin Luther King Day-No School Mon., Jan. 15

No School Fri., Feb. 16

President's Day-No School Mon., Feb. 19 Pre-K
Dist In-Service-No Students/End of Qtr 3 Fri., Mar. 9 Elementary K-3
Spring Recess Begins Fri., Mar. 30 Intermediate 4-6
School Reconvenes Mon., Apr. 9 Middle School 7-8
High School Graduation 10:00 AM Sat., May 19 High School 9-12
High School Exams May 21,22,23

Last Day for Students-1 Hr. Early Release Wed., May 23

Last Day for Teachers Thu., May 24

November 2017
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January 2018

February 2018

March 2018

April 2018

May 2018

June 2018

August 2017

September 2017

October 2017

1-Hr. Early

Release Times
2:25 PM
2:25 PM
1:15 PM
1:25 PM
1:25 PM

No AM Pre-K
11:10 AM
10:00 AM
9:35 AM
9:35 AM

2-Hr. Delayed

Start Times
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